#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Applications
Ultra small, but super bright recessed LED light offers excellent
warm white color quality.
Deck | Step | Landscape | Dock | Railings
Features
•  Super bright ultra small recessed light
•  Pressure fit clips good for thin walled structures
•  Low profile trim
•  High efficiency COB LED
Brushed
Chrome
Black White
Installation
Recess mounting, Ø5/8” (16mm) cutout
Product Wattage Color Temp
LS - RD21 - - 3K
BC : Brushed Chrome 3K : 3000K
BK : Black
WT : White
Dimensions
Finishes Available
Ordering Codes
NANO LED DECK & STEP LIGHT
Voltage 12V DC
Trim Diameter Ø3/4” (19mm)
Wattage 0.5W
Lumen Output 68
Color Temp 3000K
# of LEDs 1 COB LED
CRI >85
Lifespan +50,000 hours
Beam Angle 60°
Working Temp -20~+45°C (-4~113°F)
IP 65
Wire Length 35” (90cm)
Warranty 3 Years
Specifications
DIMMABLE
IP65
13/16”
(21mm)
Ø3/4” (19mm)
Cutout
Ø5/8” (16mm)
Ø7/16” (11mm)
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
More Accessories
Image Product Code Description
100' Outdoor
Wire LS-OW-16-2-100 Outdoor wire for led lights. 16-2 AWG
Outdoor Rated
Marettes LS-GEL-MAR Outdoor rated, gel filled marettes ensure secure electrical connections in outdoor
and wet conditions. Pack of 2.
Power Supplies
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
Non-Dimmable
LS-12V-15W-CV 12V Max. 15W √ N/A
LS-12V-30W-CV 12V Max. 30W √ N/A
LS-12V-30W-O-CV 12V Max. 30W √ N/A
LS-12V-60W-O-CV 12V Max. 60W √ N/A
Dimmable
LS-12V-24D-CV
12V
Max. 24W √
Triac DimmingLS-12V-48D-CV Max. 48W √
LS-12V-60D-CV Max. 60W √
LS-12V-30D-MLT-CV 12V Max. 30W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming
LS-12V-60D-MLT-CV 12V Max. 60W √
Triac/Phase. 0-10V, 1-10V,
Potentiometer, 10V PWM 5 in 1
dimming